Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Apacer AS2280P4 1TB 3000/2000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280P4-1)

Apacer AS2280P4UPRO-1 1TB 3500-3000 MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD
(AP1TBAS2280P4UPRO-1)

Apacer AS2280P4UPRO-1 2TB 3500-3000 MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD
(AP2TBAS2280P4UPRO-1)

Apacer AS22800Q4U-1 2TB 7400-7000 MB/s M.2
PCIe Gen4 SSD (AP2TBAS2280Q4U-1)

Apacer AS2280P4UPRO-1 512GB 3500-3000MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD
(AP512GAS2280P4UPR0O-1)

Transcend 1155 1TB 3200/2000MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (TS1TMTE115S)

Transcend 115S 2TB 3200/1900MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (TS2TMTE115S)

Marka

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Transcend

Transcend

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

0

0

Fiyat

52,25 USD

56,10 USD

107,25
usb

122,10
usb

29,70 USD

52,25 USD

105,32
usb



